
PRESENTATION:

100 g, 500 g, 1 kg & 5 kg

A product of:

All we need is a healthy world

BIOCHEM PHARMA
LG-113, Xth Central Mall, Mahavir Nagar, Kandivali (W),
Mumbai 400067, Maharashtra, (INDIA). Ph:+91 22 3513 1576 / 77,
Email : info@biochempharma.in, Web: www.biochempharma.in

COMPOSITION:

Tephrosia purpurea
Clomorium endivia
Eclipta alba
Picrorhiza kurroa
Fumaria officinalis
Andrographis Paniculata
Phyllanthus niruri
Tinospora cordifolia
Terminalia chebula
Ocimum bascilium
Emblica officinalis
Carrier

5%
12%
11%
15%
10%

6%
3%
6%

14%
2%

16%
Q.S.
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DOSAGE & ADMINISTRATION:

Chicks
Growers
Layers/ Growers

250 g per ton of feed
500 g per ton of feed
500 g per ton of feed

.................................................
   ..............................................
                ..................................

Horses, Camel, Cows & Buffalos
Calves
Sheep & Goat

50 g per day
15-20 g per day

5-10 g per day

                                          ......................
 ..........................................................
             ................................................

Fish
Prawns

1 kg per ton of feed
3 kg per ton of feed

 ..........................................................
      .....................................................

INDICATIONS:

Liver Stress due to antibiotics & anthelmintics.
Poor FCR & growth.
High mortality rate.
Indigestion.
Liver enlargement, jaundice & hepatitis.

Hepatostimulant, Hepatogenerative & Hepatoprotective
Herbal Liver Tonic
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